
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 J. French 300 222 + 0 = 222 2091 +291 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 B. Foertsch 278 226 + 0 = 226 2317 +317 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 J. Richgels 299 215 + 0 = 215 2532 +332 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 K. Punzel 247 216 + 0 = 216 2748 +348 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 T. Oliva 266 226 + 0 = 226 2974 +374 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 R. Blanchar 197 258 + 30 = 288 3262 +462 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 R. Erce 248 232 + 0 = 232 3494 +494 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 C. Gibbons 258 235 + 0 = 235 3729 +529 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 C. Roedner 218 204 + 0 = 204 3933 +533 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 D. Benner 222 244 + 30 = 274 4207 +607 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 B. Pollentier 214 238 + 30 = 268 4475 +675 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: B. Foertsch 192 247 + 30 = 277 4752 +752 4000

Totals: 2763 + 120 = 2883 4752 +752 4000
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2021-22 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

10 Chris Pollentier 1869 +269


